
Chesapeake School Calendar 2020-2021 

Staff In-service…….. 8:00-3:00 
Report to Buildings… 8:00-3:00 
First Day of Classes 
Labor Day (No School) 
Progress Reports 
1​st​ Grading Period Ends 
Report Cards Go Home 
Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Election Day (No School)
Progress Reports 
Thanksgiving Break (No School) 
Classes Resume  
2​nd​ Grading Period Ends 
Christmas Break Begins (No School) 
Classes Resume 
Report Cards Go Home 
Martin Luther King (No School) 
Progress Reports 
Parent-Teacher Conferences 
No School 
Presidents Day (No School)  
End of 3​rd​ Grading Period
Report Cards Go Home 
Spring Break Begins (No School) 
No School – Spring Break 
Progress Reports 
4​th​ Gr. Period Ends / Report Cards / Last Day 
H.S. Graduation  

Monday, August 17 
Tuesday, August 18 
Monday, August 31 
Monday, September 7  
Friday, September 18   
Friday, October 16
Friday, October 23    
Monday, November 2 
Tuesday, November 3 
Wednesday, November 18 
Wednesday, November 25-27 
Monday, November 30 
Friday, December 18 
Monday, December 21 
Monday, January 4
Friday, January 8
Monday, January 18 
Wednesday, February 10 
Thursday, February 11 
Friday, February 12   
Monday, February 15   
Friday, March 12 
Friday, March 19
Good Friday, April 2
April 5-9
Friday, April 16
Thursday, May 27
Sunday, May 30 

 178 instruction days + ​2 staff development days​ + ​2 parent-teacher conferences = 182 days

All dates and time subject to change 
*Note​:  February 15 & April 2-9 and/or days added to the end of the year will be used to make up
hours/days as needed.

IF WE HAVE AN ELECTION DAY IN THE SPRING, ONE DAY WOULD NEED ADDED ON AT THE END 
to KEEP US AT 178 INSTRUCTIONAL 

Revised 02/23/2021

1​st​ Grading Period – 42 days
2​nd​ Grading Period- 41 days 
3​rd​ Grading Period- 47 days
4​th​ Grading Period- 48 days 




